
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, HINJILICUT 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR-  2017 

 

Sl.No Name of the Holidays Date Day of week Type 

1 Re public Day 26.01.2017 Thursday CH 

2 Basanta Panchami 01.02.2017 Wednesday  RH 

3 Mahashivaratri 24.02.2017 Friday CH 

4 Holi  13.03.2017 Monday CH 

5 Ram Navami 04.04.2017 Tuesday  RH 

6 Mahavir Jayanti 09.04.2017 Sunday  CH 

7 Good Friday 14.04.2017 Friday CH 

8 Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 Wednesday CH 

9 Idul’Fitr 26.06.2017 Monday CH 

10 Raksha Bandhan 07.08.2017 Monday RH 

11 Independence Day 15.08.2017 Tues day CH 

12 Ganesh Chaturthi 25.08.2017 Friday RH 

13 Idul Zuha(Bakrid) 02.09.2017 Saturday CH 

14 Dussehra(Maha Navmi) 29.09.2017 Friday CH 

15 Dussehra(Vijaya Dasami) 30.09.2017 Saturday CH 

16 Muharram 01.10.2017 Sunday CH 

17 Mahatma Gandhi’s 
Birthday 

02.10.2017 Monday CH 

18 Deepavali  18.10.2017 Wednesday RH 

19 Diwali   19.10.2017 Thursday CH 

20 Gobardhan Puja 20.10.2017 Friday RH 

21 Guru Nanak’s Birth day 04.11.2017 Saturday CH 

22 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-
Milad(Birth day of 
prophet Mohammad) 

02.12.2017 Saturday CH 

23 Chirstmas day 25.12.2017 Monday CH 

24 Day following Annual 
Day/Annual Sports 

To be decided later.  RH 

VACATION/BREAKS FOR THE YEAR 2017 

1 Summer  Vacation  11.04.2017(Tues Day) 30.05.2017(Tuesday) 50 days 

2 Autumn Break 26.09.2017(Tuesday) 05.10.2017(Thursday) 10 days 

3 Winter Break 24.12.2017(Sunday) 02.01.2018(Tuesday ) 10 days 

 

        

 

 

Principal I/C 

KV Hinjilicut 


